
Replacement Parts List

FINISHMODEL

65710N-B8427H2 Bronze203588754

SKU #

Single-Handle Pull-Down Sprayer Kitchen Faucet 
             with Soap Dispenser in Bronze
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O-ring

Wearable ring

Bonnet

Cap

Handle

Set screw

Rubber washer

Metal washer

Spray head & hose

O-ring

Nut

Weights

Quick connect
assembly

RP3822727H2

RP60006

RP64092

RP70639

RP8002827H2

RP1313127H2

RP50002

RP64087

RP64088

RP60089

RP56045

RP70625

RP70479

Pump kit

Bottle

Gasket

Escutcheon

Bolt

Block

RP46018

RP46002

RP70172

RP8022627H2

RP50071

RP70421

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Cartridge RP20005

13

207093806

17 Mounting nut RP56109

20 O-ring RP60002

22 Flange kit RP4602827H2

24 Soap dispenser RP4600727H2
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http://www.homedepot.com/p/Glacier-Bay-Faucet-Cartridge-Assembly-RP90097/207093806?keyword=207093806

